1
PUSH-TO-CONNECT FITTINGS
For Pneumatic Automation, Potable Water,
and Aggressive Service Applications
For Pneumatic Automation, Potable Water
and Aggressive Service Applications
PUSH-TO-CONNECT FITTINGS
+1.727.342.5087 También puede enviarnos un correo electrónico a

W White Acrylic
Blank No Sealant
How to Order
LF3000, LF3600 & LF3800
FRACTIONAL INCH:  �LF3000, LF3600,
and LF3800
METRIC  LF3000, LF3600, and LF3800
D	 Thread or Tube OD
00	 No Threads
08	 1/16 NPT
11	 1/8 NPT
14	 1/4 NPT
18	 3/8 NPT
20	 10-32 UNF
22	 1/2 NPT
D	 Thread or Tube OD
00	 No Threads
09	 M3x0.5
10	 1/8 BSPT / BSPP
13	 1/4 BSPT / BSPP
17	 3/8 BSPT / BSPP
19	 M5x0.8
21	 1/2 BSPT / BSPP
55	 M7x1
60	 M10x1
67	 M12x1.5
 B  B	 Fitting Configuration
02	 Union Elbow
03	 Male Run Tee
04	 Union / Unequal Union Tee
06	 Union / Unequal Union
07	 Equal Cross
08	 Male Branch Tee
09	 Male / Female Elbow
12	 Double Y Male Connector
14	 Female Connector
16	 Bulkhead Union
18	 Banjo
20	 Double Male Union
22	 Barbed Connector
26	 Plug
29	 Extended Male Elbow
36	 Female Bulkhead
39	 Equal Bulkhead Elbow
40	 Y Union
42	 Plug-In Y
44	 Multiple Y Union
48	 Y Male Connector
49	 Twin Banjo
51	 End Cap
56	 Plug-In Bulkhead Union
59	� Oscillating Compact
Male Elbow
66	 Reducer
68	 Expander
71	� Male Connector
(round body)
75	 Male Connector
80	 45° Plug-In Elbow
82	 Plug-In Elbow
83	 Plug-In Run Tee
84	 Extended Plug-In Elbow
88	 Plug-In Tee
91	�� Self-Sealing Male
Connector
13 / 33	 45° Male Elbow
21 / 31	 Male Standpipe
	 Fitting Configuration
01	 Male Connector
02	 Union Elbow
04	 Union / Unequal Union Tee
06	 Union / Unequal Union
07	 Equal Cross